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Trumbull Fire
Progression Map

2,931 Acres  -  August 25, 2019Ü

Date
Acres 

Growth
Acres 
Total

8/7 11 11

8/8 4 15

8/9 8 23

8/11 39 62

8/12 46 108

8/13 150 258

8/14 247 506

8/15 319 824

8/16 772 1,596

8/17 391 1,987

8/18 223 2,210

8/19 268 2,478

8/20 62 2,540

8/21 71 2,611

8/22 298 2,909

8/24 22 2,931


